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Statement
STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details Period 24 Feb 2018 to 26 Apr 2018

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Previous Balance -£1,262.10

Paid out £1,770.18

Paid in £2,617.92

New Balance -£414.36

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
BROUGHT FORWARD -1,262.10

26 Feb 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 25FEB18 , EPOT9 LIMITED ,
EDINBURGH GB

21.50 -1,283.60

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24FEB18 , FIXR EVENT
TICKETS, X2 , LONDON GB

62.00 -1,345.60

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23FEB18 C , RABBLE ,
EDINBURGH GB

3.00 -1,348.60

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 25FEB18 C , CAFFE CENTRO ,
E'BURGH EH2 GB

8.00 -1,356.60

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 25FEB18 CD , TESCO STORES
6871 , EDINBURGH GB

2.54 -1,359.14

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 23FEB18 CD , PRET A MANGER
, BIRMINGHAM GB

4.05 -1,363.19

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24FEB18 , SAINSBURY'S SMKT ,
ST ANDREWS SQ GB

26.80 -1,389.99

ATM TRANSACTION HSBC 25FEB 30.00 -1,419.99

1 Mar 2018 AUTOMATED CREDIT MC CARTHY I G , FROM IZZY , FP
28/02/18 1959 , RP4679965031533000

6.40 -1,413.59

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28FEB18 , UBER X26UJ ,
HELP.UBER.C , HELP.UBER.COM NL

8.52 -1,422.11

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28FEB18 C , TESCO STORES
6871 , EDINBURGH GB

16.40 -1,438.51

DIRECT DEBIT NUFFIELD HEALTH 46.00 -1,484.51

2 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 01MAR18 C , REAL FOODS ,
EDINBURGH GB

7.90 -1,492.41

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 01MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS ,
EDINBURGH GB

1.25 -1,493.66

5 Mar 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION BARHAM ACM , FASHION SHOW ,
VIA MOBILE - LVP

31.00 -1,462.66

ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 03/03/18 10 ,
31173711496134000N

50.00 -1,512.66

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 02MAR18 C , CAFFE NERO ,
EDINBURGH G , EDINBURGH GB

2.40 -1,515.06

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 02MAR18 C , CAFFE NERO ,
EDINBURGH G , EDINBURGH GB

3.45 -1,518.51
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Statement
STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

5 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 03MAR18 CD , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH SOU GB

2.50 -1,521.01

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 02MAR18 C , CAFFE NERO ,
EDINBURGH G , EDINBURGH GB

2.10 -1,523.11

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28FEB18 C , WALLY DUG ,
EDINBURGH GB

6.00 -1,529.11

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28FEB18 C , WALLY DUG ,
EDINBURGH GB

3.00 -1,532.11

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 03MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

1.00 -1,533.11

6 Mar 2018 ATM TRANSACTION HSBC 06MAR 40.00 -1,573.11

DIRECT DEBIT EE & T-MOBILE 19.76 -1,592.87

7 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 06MAR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 01592874242 GB

0.90 -1,593.77

8 Mar 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION ANNABEL C M BARHAM, INTRAIIIIL ,
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

69.00 -1,662.77

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 07MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH, WE GB

2.00 -1,664.77

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 07MAR18 CD , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH, WE GB

1.00 -1,665.77

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 07MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH, WE GB

2.52 -1,668.29

9 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 08MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH, WE GB

3.45 -1,671.74

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 08MAR18 C , PEPPERS
SANDWICH , BAR , E'BURGH EH3 GB

4.95 -1,676.69

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 08MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH, WE GB

0.57 -1,677.26

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 08MAR18 CD , IZ *TASTY BUNS
, BAKERY , EDINBURGH GB

3.60 -1,680.86

12 Mar 2018 AUTOMATED CREDIT TURTLE P A & C C 60.00 -1,620.86

ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 12/03/18 10 ,
63105421898412000N

30.00 -1,650.86
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STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

12 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 10MAR18 , UBER AZN6N ,
HELP.UBER.C , HELP.UBER.COM NL

4.42 -1,655.28

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 10MAR18 C , DYNAMIC EARTH
CAFE, E'BURGH EH8 GB

7.40 -1,662.68

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 10MAR18 , ECFS , 07837362879
GB

5.00 -1,667.68

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 11MAR18 C , THE LIQUID ROOM
, E'BURGH EH1 GB

9.00 -1,676.68

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 09MAR18 C , CAFFE NERO ,
EDINBURGH R , EDINBURGH GB

2.65 -1,679.33

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 11MAR18 C , THE LIQUID ROOM
, E'BURGH EH1 GB

9.00 -1,688.33

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 11MAR18 C , BAR NAPOLI ,
EDINBURGH GB

14.50 -1,702.83

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 09MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH, WE GB

5.42 -1,708.25

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 09MAR18 C , IZ *LOVECRUMBS
, EDINBURGH GB

4.30 -1,712.55

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 11MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS ,
EDINBURGH GB

4.70 -1,717.25

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 11MAR18 C , LIDL UK ,
EDINBURGH GB

9.77 -1,727.02

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 11MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
2453 , EDINBURGH 1 GB

6.70 -1,733.72

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 10MAR18 , TESCO STORES
2453 , EDINBURGH 1 GB

35.89 -1,769.61

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 09MAR18 C , SAINSBURY'S
SMKT , ST ANDREWS SQ GB

23.40 -1,793.01

14 Mar 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION DAISY J , BILLS , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
, FP 13/03/18 10 ,
17201117172838000N

4.00 -1,797.01

15 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14MAR18 , SPOTIFY
P0540D94F8, LONDON GB

4.99 -1,802.00

16 Mar 2018 ATM TRANSACTION NOTEMACHINE 16MAR 10.00 -1,812.00

19 Mar 2018 AUTOMATED CREDIT D JOHNSTON , RYVITA AND TINGS ,
FP 19/03/18 1156 ,
200000000343401366

12.50 -1,799.50
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STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

19 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17MAR18 , UBER LVD33 ,
HELP.UBER.C , HELP.UBER.COM NL

5.30 -1,804.80

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17MAR18 C , THE THREE
SISTERS , GLASGOW GB

26.70 -1,831.50

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17MAR18 C , THE THREE
SISTERS , GLASGOW GB

17.80 -1,849.30

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17MAR18 C , THE THREE
SISTERS , GLASGOW GB

26.70 -1,876.00

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 18MAR18 C , LIDL UK ,
EDINBURGH GB

13.46 -1,889.46

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17MAR18 C , LONDON STREET
GR , 71721 , E'BURGH EH3 GB

13.25 -1,902.71

20 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 19MAR18 CD , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH SOU GB

3.75 -1,906.46

21 Mar 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION BARHAM ACM , BEEEERZ , VIA
MOBILE - LVP

9.00 -1,897.46

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 20MAR18 , WWW.ASOS.COM ,
02077561000 GB , REFUND

58.00 -1,839.46

ONLINE TRANSACTION ANNABEL C M BARHAM, INTRAIIIIL ,
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

1.70 -1,841.16

22 Mar 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION IZZY , KT , VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
22/03/18 10 , 15125635530311000N

40.00 -1,881.16

23 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 22MAR18 C , LONDON STREET
GR , 71721 , E'BURGH EH3 GB

2.69 -1,883.85

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 22MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH SOU GB

2.95 -1,886.80

26 Mar 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION TOM LAING , DISCODISCO , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 24/03/18 10 ,
35203833662985000N

25.00 -1,911.80

ONLINE TRANSACTION FELIX , CASHISH , VIA MOBILE - LVP
, FP 24/03/18 10 ,
35194708013470000N

10.00 -1,921.80

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23MAR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 01592874242 GB

0.90 -1,922.70

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 24MAR18 CD , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH SOU GB

0.57 -1,923.27
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Statement
STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

26 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

1.47 -1,924.74

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24MAR18 C , THE PEARTREE ,
E'BURGH EH8 GB

10.41 -1,935.15

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23MAR18 C , COCA-COLA
EUROPEAN, PAR , UXBRIDGE GB

0.90 -1,936.05

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 25MAR18 C , SCOT-MID CO-OP
, RAEBURN PLACE GB

2.64 -1,938.69

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

5.25 -1,943.94

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

1.57 -1,945.51

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
6871 , EDINBURGH GB

8.40 -1,953.91

ATM TRANSACTION ROYAL BANK 25MAR 20.00 -1,973.91

28 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 27MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

3.30 -1,977.21

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 27MAR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 01592874242 GB

0.90 -1,978.11

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 27MAR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 01592874242 GB

0.90 -1,979.01

29 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28MAR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 01592874242 GB

0.90 -1,979.91

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

2.50 -1,982.41

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28MAR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

2.45 -1,984.86

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 28MAR18 C , BARBURRITO ,
EDINBURGH F , EDINBURGH GB

5.44 -1,990.30

3 Apr 2018 AUTOMATED CREDIT MC CARTHY I G , FROM IZZY , FP
31/03/18 1849 , RP4679967710595300

1.00 -1,989.30

AUTOMATED CREDIT FELIX LAHIFF , FELIX LAHIFF , FP
30/03/18 1906 ,
00150075632BGVQXLS

20.00 -1,969.30

AUTOMATED CREDIT D JOHNSTON , RYVITA AND TINGS ,
FP 03/04/18 1249 ,
600000000348917973

20.00 -1,949.30
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STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT
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Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L
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MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE
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GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
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HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

3 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 02APR18 C , UPAY LTD ,
ROCHESTER GB

0.90 -1,950.20

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 29MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

4.05 -1,954.25

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 30MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
6871 , EDINBURGH GB

14.10 -1,968.35

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 01APR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

1.73 -1,970.08

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 29MAR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 01592874242 GB

0.90 -1,970.98

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 31MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

0.70 -1,971.68

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 31MAR18 C , LIDL UK ,
EDINBURGH GB

2.94 -1,974.62

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 01APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

0.80 -1,975.42

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 29MAR18 C , TESCO STORES
2453 , EDINBURGH GB

2.28 -1,977.70

5 Apr 2018 DIRECT DEBIT EE & T-MOBILE 19.76 -1,997.46

6 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION TURTLE P A & C C , CCT , VIA
ONLINE - PYMT

250.00 -1,747.46

9 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION DAISY J , BILLS , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
, FP 08/04/18 10 ,
36204929665971000N

20.00 -1,767.46

ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 07/04/18 10 ,
19223433608171000N

10.00 -1,777.46

ONLINE TRANSACTION DAISY J , BILLS , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
, FP 09/04/18 10 ,
05150931740459000N

7.80 -1,785.26

ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 06/04/18 10 ,
51183802329095000N

20.00 -1,805.26

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 08APR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

1.69 -1,806.95

10 Apr 2018 AUTOMATED CREDIT TURTLE P A & C C 60.00 -1,746.95
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Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

10 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 10/04/18 10 ,
47115805292693000N

10.00 -1,756.95

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

1033 09APR18 CD , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH SOU GB

1.57 -1,758.52

12 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 12/04/18 10 ,
30132256203946000N

10.00 -1,768.52

16 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

0.80 -1,769.32

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

2.00 -1,771.32

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 C , MCDONALDS ,
EDINBURGH GB

1.39 -1,772.71

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 15APR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

13.76 -1,786.47

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 15APR18 C , TESCO STORES
6871 , EDINBURGH GB

5.59 -1,792.06

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 13APR18 C , BARBURRITO ,
EDINBURGH F , EDINBURGH GB

6.40 -1,798.46

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 C , CIVERINOS SLICE
, E'BURGH EH1 GB

7.00 -1,805.46

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 13APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

1.05 -1,806.51

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 13APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH SOU GB

2.52 -1,809.03

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 , SPOTIFY
P059D6270F, LONDON GB

4.99 -1,814.02

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 C , PRET A MANGER ,
EDINBURGH GB

7.99 -1,822.01

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 14APR18 C , PETERS YARD ,
QUATERMILE , SHROPSHIRE GB

2.80 -1,824.81

17 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 16APR18 C , PETERS YARD ,
QUATERMILE , SHROPSHIRE GB

1.90 -1,826.71

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 16APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

0.80 -1,827.51

© National Westminster Bank Plc. Downloaded from NatWest Bank
Online Statement Service on 4/06/2018. Search 'statements' on
www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank Plc.  Registered in England and Wales No. 929027.  Registered Office:
135 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 3UR.  We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.



8

.......

Statement
STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

17 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 16APR18 C , IZ *UNION OF ,
GENIUS , EDINBURGH GB

4.10 -1,831.61

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 16APR18 C , STARBUCKS ,
EDINBURGH GB

5.05 -1,836.66

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 16APR18 C , PRET A MANGER ,
LONDON GB

10.34 -1,847.00

18 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17APR18 , INFORMATION ,
SERVICES , INTERNET GB

10.00 -1,857.00

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17APR18 C , PRET A MANGER ,
EDINBURGH GB

11.84 -1,868.84

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 17APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , QUARTERMILE GB

1.80 -1,870.64

ATM TRANSACTION ROYAL BANK 17APR 10.00 -1,880.64

19 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 18APR18 , UBER TRIP JWZF7 ,
HELP.U , HELP.UBER.COM NL

4.33 -1,884.97

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 18APR18 C , TESCO STORES
2458 , EDINBURGH GB

8.49 -1,893.46

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 18APR18 C , NYA*MYRTLE
COFFEE , SERV , 1592874242 GB

0.90 -1,894.36

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 18APR18 C , COCA-COLA
EUROPEAN, PAR , UXBRIDGE GB

0.90 -1,895.26

20 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 19APR18 , UBER BV , 800-592-
8996 NL

4.69 -1,899.95

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 20APR18 C , STANDING ORDER
, EDINBURGH GB

3.10 -1,903.05

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 19APR18 C , TEVIOT PRINT
SHOP , LIMI , MUSSELBURGH GB

21.50 -1,924.55

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 19APR18 C , TESCO STORES
6871 , EDINBURGH GB

6.40 -1,930.95

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 19APR18 C , SAINSBURYS
S/MKTS , EDINBURGH 203 GB

2.50 -1,933.45

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 20APR18 C , TRES AMIGOS ,
EDINBURGH , EDINBURGH GB

9.00 -1,942.45

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 20APR18 C , TRES AMIGOS ,
EDINBURGH , EDINBURGH GB

15.00 -1,957.45

23 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION TURTLE P A & C C , CCT , VIA
ONLINE - PYMT

100.00 -1,857.45

© National Westminster Bank Plc. Downloaded from NatWest Bank
Online Statement Service on 4/06/2018. Search 'statements' on
www.natwest.com for more information.
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Statement
STUDENT \ GRADUATE ACCOUNT

Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

23 Apr 2018 AUTOMATED CREDIT SLC DISBURSEMENTS 1,242.02 -615.43

AUTOMATED CREDIT SLC DISBURSEMENTS 748.00 132.57

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 22APR18 C , IZ *FORTITUDE ,
COFFEE , EDINBURGH GB

2.80 129.77

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 19APR18 C , OUTSIDER ,
EDINBURGH EH1 GB

9.90 119.87

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 20APR18 C , TESCO STORES
2453 , EDINBURGH GB

27.46 92.41

ATM TRANSACTION HSBC 23APR 40.00 52.41

24 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION DAISY J , BILLS , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
, FP 23/04/18 10 ,
64202344164824000N

113.00 -60.59

ONLINE TRANSACTION DAISY J , BILLS , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
, FP 24/04/18 10 ,
36100639045284000N

14.00 -74.59

ONLINE TRANSACTION MONZO ME , TOP UP FROM ME , VIA
MOBILE - LVP , FP 24/04/18 10 ,
06103447607114000N

30.00 -104.59

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 C , TESCO STORES
5670 , EDINBURGH GB

0.80 -105.39

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 C , BOOTS/0650 ,
EDINBURGH GB

1.50 -106.89

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 , BOOTS/0650 ,
EDINBURGH GB

78.50 -185.39

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 , NUFFIELD HEALTH ,
EDINBURGH GB

46.00 -231.39

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 C , CHEYNES ,
EDINBURGH GB

28.88 -260.27

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 C , OLIVER BONAS
LTD , EDINBURGH GB

19.55 -279.82

25 Apr 2018 ONLINE TRANSACTION ANNABEL C M BARHAM, INTRAIIIIL ,
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

47.00 -326.82

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 25APR18 , UBER TRIP CAYTW ,
HELP.U , HELP.UBER.COM NL

5.21 -332.03

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 23APR18 C , URBAN
EDINBURGH , EDINBURGH GB

21.60 -353.63
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Account number: 18681719

Sort code: 60-05-16

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB10 NWBK 6005 1618 6817 19

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE
STUDENT A/C

Branch Details Your current details

CHELTENHAM

31 PROMENADE

CHELTENHAM

GLOS

GL50 1LE

MISS KATHERINE V TURTLE

1 PENN LODGE

HANLEY TERRACE

MALVERN

WORCESTERSHIRE

WR14 4PF

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
CONTINUED

25 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24APR18 C , CUMBERLAND
BAR , EDINBURGH GB

16.20 -369.83

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 24APR18 , FIXR EVENT
TICKETS, X1 , 442037000610 GB

9.48 -379.31

26 Apr 2018 DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 25APR18 C , TESCO STORES
2453 , EDINBURGH 1 GB

25.10 -404.41

DEBIT CARD
TRANSACTION

4880 25APR18 C , TESCO STORES
2453 , EDINBURGH GB

9.95 -414.36
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